Meaast

maritime

General Particulars

Type

Built

Ship Builder
Rebuilt

Flag

Class

Port of Registry

Capacities
Deadweight
Deck Area
Deck Space
Deck Load

Mooring Equipment

Number of Spuds
Specification of Spuds

Ngamia

Jack-up / Deck Load 100.00 t / Deck Area 110.00 m?

Jack-up

2003

Maast Maritime Kenya
2022

Tanzania

n/a

Zanzibar

n/a
133.00 m?
110.00 m?

100.00 t

4
21 mlong
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Principal Dimensions
Length Overall

Beam

Depth

Designed Draft

GRT

NRT

12.25m
16.80 m

1.52m
0.800 m
54.00 rT
21.60 rT

Assembly/Disassembly Requirements

Crane 1x 120t
Tug Boat Assistance Yes
Machinery

Engine 53 Kw Perkins Engine + Power Pack
Life Saving Equipment

Life Buoys 4
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Particulars are believed to be correct but are not guaranteed.



