

#### **General Particulars**

Туре	Jack-up
Built	2003
Ship Builder	Maast Maritime Kenya
Rebuilt	2022
Flag	Tanzania
Class	n/a
Port of Registry	Zanzibar

## Capacities

Deadweight	n/a
Deck Area	133.00 m <sup>2</sup>
Deck Space	110.00 m <sup>2</sup>
Deck Load	100.00 t

## **Mooring Equipment**

Number of Spuas	4
Specification of Spuds	21 m long

## **Principal Dimensions**

Length Overall	12.25 m
Beam	16.80 m
Depth	1.52 m
Designed Draft	0.800 m
GRT	54.00 rT
NRT	21.60 rT

# Assembly/Disassembly Requirements

Crane	1x 120 t
Tug Boat Assistance	Yes

## Machinery

Engine 53 Kw Perkins Engine +	Power Pack	
-------------------------------	------------	--

## Life Saving Equipment

Life Buoys 4